OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

INTERNATIONAL ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION
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|Event | 2024 U18 Majstrovstva sveta, Finsko |Venue|

Espoo / Metro Arena

Date | 26.04.2024

[ start |

17:00

| Spectators 0

Game No. |

7

Home Team (A) Finland

Goals

Penalties

No.

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A))

o
o
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Time

Al

A2

SIT

P1

P2 |P3|P4|P5|P6

N1

N4

N5

N6

Time | No.

Offence

Start

End

RIMPINEN, Petteri

07:48

34

15

EQ

30

34|15| 4 |24|36

25

15

17

21

22:14| 3 2

TRIP

22:14

24:14

AMHAMDI, Onni

09:

32

12

19

PP1

30

32|12|19|24 |28

25

15

24

25:33| 32 2

ROUGH

25:33

27:33

NIEMINEN, Daniel

14:51

24

19

32

PP1

30

24119|32(12|28

25

13

20

56:34 | 24 2

INTRF

56:34

58:34

JOKINEN, Mitja

26:17

34

27

EQ

30

34| 31277 |29

25

15

17

21

N|A|W[N |~

MONONEN, Veikka

31:

28

36

10

EQ

30

2836(10(12|33

25

16

22

18

(A) VAISANEN, Veeti

32:35

15

EQ

30

15| 4 [22(37 (34

25

11

19

21

12

(C) KIVIHARIU, Aron

N|ofu|h|wW|N |+

39:46

32

12

19

PP1

30

3211219 |28 |24

Al | |ULT ||

||V |V ||V |WO

15

24

15

NYKYRI, Niklas

19

HELENIUS, Konsta

2

—-

TESHOME, Natan

22

KETTUNEN, Anton

23

VAARALA, Ville

24

(A) SAARELAINEN, Joona

27

KOIVU, Aatos

28

SINIVUORI, Lauri

29

PIKKARAINEN, Kasper

30

SAARINEN, Kim

32

HEMMING, Emil

33

SUONIEMI, Tuomas

34

VESTERINEN, Roope

36

RUOHONEN, Heikki

37

LOPONEN, Markus
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Team manager :

Head coach :

A Coach :

Visiting Team (B) Norway

Penalties

Family and Given Name (+BP+C/A))

o
o
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Sog

* | Time

Al

SIT

N1

Time | No. Min

Offence

Start

End

MARTINSEN, Amund Sondmor

09:11 | 23

HOOK

09:11

09:24

MOLDE, Sander

13:27 | 14

TRIP

13:27

14:51

(C) LAFTON, Ludvig

25:33| 4

ROUGH

25:33

27:33

SLETMOE-KJARNET, Erlend

N[N |ININ

37:50| 9

KNEE

37:50

39:46

PETTERSEN, Andreas

SOLHEIM, Bard Valstad

ENGEBRATEN KOPPERSTAD, Victor

KARLSEN, Mathias Fahle

AARAM OLSEN, Niklas

BAANERUD, Didrik

BAKKEVIG, Ludvig Kind

MYHRE, Jorgen

ERIKSEN, Mikkel

DEHLI, Mathias

FINCKENHAGEN, Lukas

HANSEN, Mattias

(A) SIOTHUN, Alex

N
=

KOBLAR, Tinus Luc

(A) VATNE, Elias

SKJELLUM-KOKKIM, Theodor

(A) OLSEN BREKKE, Rasmus

WALBERG, Markus
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Team manager :

Head coach :

A Coach :

Game Summary

Saves

SOG PIM PPGF

Period | G A:B

A:B

A:B

A:B

SHGF

AB GKA1

GKA2

EGA

GKB1

GKB2

Goalkeepers Records

Goalkeepers Changes

EGB

GKA

MIP

GA

GKB

MIP

GA

Time

GKA

GKB

1 3:0

18:5

0:4

2:0

0:0

5

15

30

60:00

0

25

32:

35 6

32:35

2 4:0

24:4

4:4

1:0

0:0

4

16

1

27:

25 1

3 0:0

12:3

2:0

0:0

0:0

3

12

Start of Game:17:00

ovT 0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

[Time-Out A:

GWS 0:0

0:0

End of Game:17:00

[Time-Out B:

Game Supervisor:

TOT 7:0

54:12

6:8

3:0

0:0

12

16

Referee

Referee

Goal Judge

Video Goal Judge

Sign. Referee

Sign. Referee

Goal Judge

Timekeeper

Linesman

Linesman

Scorekeeper

Sign. Scorekeeper

|Notes

|Yes |No

| See reverse side |




